
8th Grade Boys
Thursday 11/17/16 4:45 Away Phoenix

Monday 11/28/16 5:00 Away Woods

Tuesday 12/6/16 5:00 Away WSD

Thursday 12/8/16 6:00 Away Our Redeemer

Friday 12/9/16 6:30 Away Oak Lawn

Tuesday 12/13/16 7:30 Home Rock Cty. Christian

Monday 12/19/16 6:00 Home Williams Bay

Tuesday 12/20/16 7:00 Away Mt. Zion

Thursday 12/22/16 7:00 Home Our Redeemer

Tuesday 1/10/17 7:00 Away Faith Christian

Monday 1/16/17-1/28/17 Home          Spartan Spectacular

Tuesday 1/31/17 7:00 Home DCS

Monday 2/13/17 5:00 Away DCS

Tuesday 2/14/17 7:00 Home St. Francis (Parents Night)

Thursday 2/16/17 6:30 Home Oak Lawn


